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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 June Centre for Economic Policy Research (CEPR) Paris Symposium – 

keynote speech on “Inflation shocks and monetary policy”

Paris

Tuesday, 7 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 8 June Governing Council Amsterdam

Thursday, 9 June Governing Council Amsterdam

Tuesday, 14 June Executive Board ECB

Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Philip Gerson, 

Mission Chief for the euro area, on the euro area economic

outlook – teleconference

Wednesday, 15 June Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Monday, 20 June Society of Professional Economists (SPE) Annual Dinner –

speech on “Inflation and monetary policy in the euro area”

Remote

participation

Tuesday, 21 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 22 June Governing Council ECB

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members

ECB

Thursday, 23 June General Council ECB

Meeting with PIMCO, on the economic outlook ECB

Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Seán Kelly, 

on issues related to climate change – teleconference

Meeting with Evercore ISI, on the economic outlook – 

teleconference

Meeting with French Treasury, Ms Agnès Bénassy-Quéré, Chief 

Economist, on the economic outlook and issues related to fiscal

policy

ECB
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Monday, 27 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Challenges for 

monetary policy in a rapidly changing world”

Sintra

Tuesday, 28 June ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing session on 

“Globalisation and labour markets in the post-pandemic economy”

Sintra

ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing session on “Energy 

price volatility and energy sources in Europe”

Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Wednesday, 29 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra


